

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 83524741

---

Data  
publicarii 12.06.23

Coduri CPV

31600000-2

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.062,19 RON - 1.062,19 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CABLU MYYM 5x2.5 H05VV-F MYYM 5x2.5 ML 80 7,87 629,60 119,62 2 CANAL CABLU ADEZIV  
25x25 CX-F25X25A ML 80 2,40 192,00 36,48 3 FISA TRIFAZATA 32A 5P 213.3237 213.3237  
Buc 1 27,38 27,38 5,20 4 HOLTZSURUB+DIBLU 6 BATERE Buc 200 0,11 22,00 4,18 5 PRIZA  
TRIFAZ 32A 5P - FIX. PE PERETE IP44 513.3257 513.3257 Buc 1 31,97 31,97 6,07 6 SCH 4P  
20A iC60N 10KA A9F74420 A9F74420 Buc 2 79,62 159,24 30,26

---